
Group or Final Results

Category Pos No. Cat Name Size Time Team Riders

Men 1 T5 Men Moose Knuckle 2 09.37.45 Charles Steyn - Shaun Mackenzie

2 T11 Men Drakensberg MTB Trails 2 10.33.21 Chris Mecklenborg - James Leslie

3 T7 Men Earth Eagles 2 10.44.29 Tobie Basson - Ernie van Deventer

4 T10 Men Berg &Bush 2 11.11.58 Solly Prinsloo - Andrew Blackburn

5 T4 Men Limpopo Legends 2 11.20.29 Bas Rennings - Casper Venter

6 T13 Men Two and a Half Men 3 12.50.57 Martin Hayward - Sydney Gregan - Stefan Hattingh

7 T15 Men The Team 4 13.38.51 Ben de Lange - John Loos - Paul Erasmus - Allen Sharp

8 T12 Men AJ3P 3 13.49.39 Jonathan Job - Peter Wheeler - Jason Apsey

9 T2 Men Liguori 2 14.26.12 Joe Liguori - Michael Burger

10 T6 Men SAC Trucks 2 DNF Neels Nel - Pieter Lategan

 

Category Pos No. Cat Name Size Time Team Riders

Mixed 1 T17 Mix RMB Change a Life 2 10.22.08 Martin Dreyer - Jeannie Bomford 

T14 Mix Fu King Slo 3 DNF Attie Jacobs - Warren Medina -  Debra Neilson

Category Pos No. Cat Name Size Time Team Riders

Master 1 T9 Mas Buck n Pom 2 11.11.37 Kevin Record - Martin Buck

T12 Mas A & J 2 15.38.52 Andries Gous - Johan Gous

Category Pos No. Cat Name Size Time Team Riders

Overall All Teams 1 T5 Men Moose Knuckle 2 09.37.45 Charles Steyn - Shaun Mackenzie

2 T17 Mix RBM Change a Life 2 10.22.08 Martin Dreyer - Jeannie Bomford

3 T11 Men Drakensberg MTB Trails 2 10.33.21 Chris Mecklenborg - James Leslie

4 T7 Men Earth Eagles 2 10.44.29 Tobie Basson - Ernie van Deventer

5 T9 Mas Buck n Pom 2 11.11.37 Kevin Record - Martin Buck

6 T10 Men Berg &Bush 2 11.11.58 Solly Prinsloo - Andrew Blackburn

7 T4 Men Limpopo Legends 2 11.20.29 Bas Rennings - Casper Venter

8 T13 Men Two and a Half Men 3 12.50.57 Martin Hayward - Sydney Gregan - Stefan Hattingh

9 T15 Men The Team 4 13.38.51 Ben de Lange - John Loos - Paul Erasmus - Allen Sharp

10 T12 Men AJ3P 3 13.49.39 Jonathan Job - Peter Wheeler - Jason Apsey

11 T2 Men Liguori 2 14.26.12 Joe Liguori - Michael Burger

12 T8 Mas A & J 2 15.38.52 Andries Gous - Johan Gous

13 T6 Men SAC Trucks 2 DNF Neels Nel - Pieter Lategan

14 T14 Mix Fu King Slo 3 DNF Attie Jacobs - Warren Medina -  Debra Neilson

Category Pos No. Cat Name Size Time Team Riders

Solo 1 18 Men Europcar Prof 1 08.16.29 Peter-Lee Jefferies

2 4 Men Mr Price Sport 1 08.53.27 Dirk Barnard

3 23 Men Jack 1 09.07.08 Guy Jennings

4 26 Men RSU 1 09.19.57 Andre Visser

5 24 Men 1 10.42.48 SW Jacobsz

6 20 Men Borrajeiro 1 11.39.59 Geoffrey Borrajeiro

7 28 Men Lanterne Rouge 1 DNF Pawel Wusyk

Group or Final Results

Category Pos No. Cat Name Size Time Team Riders

Men 1 T30 Men Hartswater MTB 2 05.39.56 Heinie Naude - William White

2 T32 Mix EngNet 2 06.35.38 Kristin Cooney - Adrian Cooney

3 T31 Men BlouKous 2 08.11.17 Jan Spies - Pierre Spies

Category Pos No. Cat Name Size Time Team Riders

Solo 1 29 Men Gaolone 1 05.09.10 Errol Thole

2 30 Men  1 05.52.25 Pierfranco Botturi
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